10

11

12

13

Rezultate
Proba line-follower advanced (12-16 ani)

Prenume

Nume robot

Scoala

Localitatea

Judet

Ora

Timpul de
parcurgere

Punctaje

Punctaje

Locul

307

Darius-Gabriel

CERBERUS

Palatul Copiilor
Deva

Deva

Hunedoara

15:25

9.08

315

David

Tecnicus

Scoala
Gimnaziala Nr.4

Poienile de sub
Munte

Maramures

15:40

18.38

320

Alexandru
George

Alex Ceocea

Liceul Teoretic
Grigore Moisil

Timisoara

Timis

13:07

25.42

302

Ciprian

Wisdoom

Scoala
Gimnaziala nr.
12 (B.P.
Hasdeu)

Constanta

Constanta

15:15

28.41

316

Ivan

RoboTec

Scoala
Gimnaziala Nr.4

Poienile de sub
Munte

Maramures

15:41

33.36

324

Mateo

Mike

Palatul Copiilor
Vaslui

Vaslui

Vaslui

15:52

314

Darius-Stean

Runner

Liceul
Tehnologic
Economic
"Nicolae lorga"

Pascani

lasi

15:37

297

Anastasia-
Cristina

SIA

Scoala
Gimnaziala
,Marius Sandru”
Resita

Resita

Caras-Severin

12:51

294

Alexandru

BucegiBot2000

Colegiul
National Traian
Lalescu Resita

Resita

Caras-Severin

15:03

303

Anastasia-Sofia

Francesca

Colegiul
National
"lenachita
Vacarescu"

Targoviste

Dambovita

15:17

312

Stefan

Dorel

Scoala
Gimnaziala "lon
Simionescu"
iasi

lasi

lasi

15:33

323

Ariana-Maria

MIABOT

Liceul Teoretic ”
Mihail
Kogalniceanu”
Vaslui

Vaslui

Vaslui

15:50

326

Daria

Robo3

Scoala
Gimnaziala ,,
Mihai Eminescu
“ Vaslui

Vaslui

Vaslui

15:54

100

79.76060936

74.28796223

72.7842309

70.88729017

60

30

30

20

20

20

20

20

Premiul |

Premiul Il

Premiul Il

Mentiune

Mentiune

Mentiune

Robocampion

Robocampion

Robocampion

10

Robocampion

Robocampion

12

Robocampion

13

Robocampion




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

290

Cosmin
Nicholas

HYPERBOT

Liceul
Tehnologic
Astra

Pitesti

Arges

14:58

291

Mihai

RoboTec

Gimnaziala
"Spiru Haret"

Insuratei

Braila

14:59

295

Catalina

Khai

Scoala
Gimnaziala
Marius Sandru

Resita

Carag-Severin

15:04

298

Gabriel-Cristian

Liniuta

La inregistrare:
Scoala
Gimnaziala loan
Bob; Actuala:
Liceul Teoretic
Avram lancu
Cluj

Cluj-Napoca

Cluj

15:06

299

Alexandru

robowin

Gimnazeala
"Horea,Closca
si Crisan"

Turda

Cluj

15:09

304

Stefania-Miruna

Tehmirun

Colegiul
National ,,
lenachita
Vacarescu”

Targoviste

Dambovita

15:19

305

MIHAI VICTOR

MONEY

COLEGIUL
NATIONAL
JENACHITA
VACARESCU”

TARGOVISTE

DAMBOVITA

15:21

308

Bogdan Mihai

Mandru

Gimnaziala "Sf.
Andrei"
Slobozia

Slobozia

lalomita

15:27

310

Christian

Copa

Scoala
gimnaziale "Sf.
Andrei"

Slobozia

lalomita

15:30

313

Rares-Cristian

T-cup

Liceul
Tehnologic
Economic
Nicolae lorga
Pascani

Pascani

lasi

15:35

327

Bogdan-Gabriel

Cassandra

Scoala
Gimnaziala ,,
Constantin
Parfene" Vaslui

Vaslui

Vaslui

15:56

328

Adrina

Eric

Scoala
Gimnaziala ,,
Constantin
Parfene" Vaslui

Vaslui

Vaslui

15:58

329

Matei

Matei

Scoala
Gimnaziala
Constantin

Parfene

Vaslui

Vaslui

16:00

330

Tudor Stefan

Iggy

Scoala
Gimnaziala
Constantin
Parfene Vaslui
nr.3

Vaslui

Vaslui

16:01

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

14

Robocampion

15

Robocampion

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27




28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Adnana-

Gimn. ,Marius

296 Mihaela Infinity Sandru” Resita Resita Caras-Severin 12:40
Colegiul
: National
317 COA”Z‘%T” CAMPION Pedagogic Piatra Neamt Neamt 12:31
GHEORGHE
ASACHI
287 Daniel danielfiz  |Hiceul "Atanasie Lipova Arad abs
Marienescu
288 Octavian Tech-01 L|ceu|_AtanaS|e Lipova Arad abs
Marienescu
289 Sebastian Robo-Bot LiceuI_Atanasie Lipova Arad abs
Marienescu
Liceul
292 Andreea Speedy 5 International Bucuresti Bucuresti abs
loanid
293 Gabriel Valentin Zenith Liceul Danubius Calarasi Calarasi 15:01
Scoala
300 Darius Emanuel Blu M Gimnaziala Turda Cluj 15:12
Horea,Closca
si Crisan
Liceul cu
301 Cezar Stefan Tehnicus program sportiv constanta constanta 15:14
Nicolae Rotaru
Liceul Teoretic
306 Karla Debora Dromichetron | ,,Avram lancu” Brad Hunedoara 15:23
Brad
Scoala
309 Andreea Basarab Gimnaziala Sf. Slobozia lalomita 15:29
Andrei Slobozia
"Scoala
311 Andreea Bob gimnaziala Sf. Slobozia lalomita 15:31
Andrei"
318 Teofana Tecnicus Liceul “Va”sile Timisesti Neamt 15:46
Conta vy ;
Colegiul
319 SORINA-ALINA|  ROBOCAP E‘B"ir’;‘i’tfi‘(': Suceava Suceava 12:25
Cantemir”
321 Narcis Marti “Constantin Vaslui Vaslui 15:47
Parfene” Vaslui
322 Albert Gabriel Kevin Gimnaziald ,, Vaslui Vaslui abs
Elena Cuza
325 Erika Myum Palatul Copiilor Vaslui Vaslui

Vaslui

Data:

10

10

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44




Conf. univ. dr.

Alin loana Alina Viorica Sergiu
ZAMFIROIU COSMA DUMITRASCU COSTAN
Director Vicepresedint

Presedinte Executiv e Secretar



